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結果表

1 121 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 はっきゅん2世 CIVIC TypeR 2'08.961 24 127.378
2 122 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 うっさん@F87 M2 2'12.424 25 3.463 3.463 124.047
3 119 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 MST ﾚｸｻｽ ﾚｸｻｽ ISF 2'12.446 13 3.485 0.022 124.026
4 140 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 おう86 86 2'13.207 26 4.246 0.761 123.318
5 138 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'13.380 15 4.419 0.173 123.158
6 116 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰの260 ｽﾃｰｼﾞｱ260RS 2'14.441 24 5.480 1.061 122.186
7 139 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 HCたか 86 2'15.166 22 6.205 0.725 121.531
8 136 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 ALFA QUADRIFGLIO 2'15.330 23 6.369 0.164 121.383
9 120 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 718 Cayman GTS 718 Cayman GTS 2'15.472 21 6.511 0.142 121.256

10 133 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 ﾔｽのﾔﾘｽ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'15.639 13 6.678 0.167 121.107
11 130 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 ｱｲｱﾝﾜｰｸｽ250 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'16.340 19 7.379 0.701 120.484
12 127 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 GG67才 86 2'16.895 22 7.934 0.555 119.996
13 126 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 葵うま子ちゃん MUSTANG GT 2'17.430 24 8.469 0.535 119.528
14 132 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 KUBOTA WRXS4 2'18.120 23 9.159 0.690 118.931
15 131 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 RSK-S ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'19.340 22 10.379 1.220 117.890
16 117 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 永遠の初心者 86 2'19.550 23 10.589 0.210 117.713
17 137 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 KG.W RX-8 2'22.900 20 13.939 3.350 114.953
18 128 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 NA8C ﾛ-ﾄﾞｽﾀ- 2'25.116 23 16.155 2.216 113.198
19 118 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 WRX STI EJ20 FE WRX STI 2'26.412 17 17.451 1.296 112.196
20 125 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 ﾊﾟｰﾂﾏﾝDL4発IS200t IS200t 2'29.873 23 20.912 3.461 109.605
21 123 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 ﾎﾟﾝﾌﾘ997 997 2'33.441 19 24.480 3.568 107.056
22 129 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 TAKA NISMO23 NOTE NISMOS 2'45.133 18 36.172 11.692 99.476
23 135 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 青のBMW 320iGT 320I GT 2'46.249 13 37.288 1.116 98.808

134 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Azy 220i 220i 0
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